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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test

B643645

2, 4, 6, 8-Tetramethyl2, 4, 6, 8-tetraphenylcyclotetrasiloxane technical

77-63-4
T233116
2023-03-01
2025-02-28
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Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

Certificate Of Analysis
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