

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B643645
Product Name:	2, 4, 6, 8-Tetramethyl-2, 4, 6, 8-tetraphenylcyclotetrasiloxane technical
CAS NO.	77-63-4
Lot No.	T233116
Inspection Date:	2023-03-01
Reinspection Date:	2025-02-28

Test

Specification

